Travel

London
Sandrine
Mayowa
Helen
Paul

Bradford

Sandrine

Cast + Director
Workshop assistant
Technician

Harrogate
Sandrine
Workshop assistant

Dramaturg

Producer

Sheffield

Sandrine

Cast + director
Workshop assistant
Technician

Per diem

Sandrine
London

Mayowa
London

Helen

quantity
2 Leeds-London return
2 Leeds-London return
2 Leeds-London return
1 Leeds-London return

6 Leeds-Bradford return
12 Leeds-Bradford return
6 Leeds-Bradford return
1 Leeds-Bradford return

4 Harrogate-Leeds return
4 Harrogate-Leeds return

1 leeds-brighton return

2 leeds-bradford return
1 london-leeds return
1 leeds-sheffield return

5 leeds-Sheffield return
6 leeds-Sheffield return
4 leeds-Sheffield return
1 leeds-sheffield return

Days fee

= N NN

12

= B~ O U

30

30

price

Total

total

80
80
80
80

00 00 00 O

0o

120

80
13

13
13
13
13

240

240

total
160
160
160
80

48
96
48

32
32

120

16
80
26

65
78
52
13

£1,274.00



London 8 30 240

Paul

London 4 30 120
Total £840.00

Accomodation

Sandrine days fee total

London 8 50 400

Mayowa

london 8 50 400

Helen

London 8 50 400

Paul

London 4 50 200

Dramaturg 1 50 50
Total £1,450.00

Personal Access Cost

Support Worker for 2x B/VI performers - admin support, extra person in room
to look after guide dog or travel buddy over 35 working days x £80
Access cost VI performer Helen Bradford - Leeds taxi travel £40 x 19 days
Access cost VI performer Helen London taxi travel £20/8 days
Counsellor support for performers VI exploring lived experienced -
from Light of Mind (6 counselling support sessions @£95)

Total

£2,800.00
£760.00
£160.00
£570.00

£4,290.00



