

Travel

		quantity	price	total
London				
Sandrine	2 Leeds-London return	2	80	160
Mayowa	2 Leeds-London return	2	80	160
Helen	2 Leeds-London return	2	80	160
Paul	1 Leeds-London return	1	80	80
Bradford				
Sandrine	6 Leeds-Bradford return	6	8	48
Cast + Director	12 Leeds-Bradford return	12	8	96
Workshop assistant	6 Leeds-Bradford return	6	8	48
Technician	1 Leeds-Bradford return	1	8	8
Harrogate				
Sandrine	4 Harrogate-Leeds return	4	8	32
Workshop assistant	4 Harrogate-Leeds return	4	8	32
Dramaturg	1 leeds-brighton return	1	120	120
Producer	2 leeds-bradford return	2	8	16
	1 london-leeds return	1	80	80
	1 leeds-sheffield return	2	13	26
Sheffield				
Sandrine	5 leeds-Sheffield return	5	13	65
Cast + director	6 leeds-Sheffield return	6	13	78
Workshop assistant	4 leeds-Sheffield return	4	13	52
Technician	1 leeds-sheffield return	1	13	13
			Total	£1,274.00

Per diem

Sandrine		Days fee	total
London	8	30	240
Mayowa			
London	8	30	240
Helen			

London	8	30	240
Paul			
London	4	30	120
		Total	£840.00

Accomodation

Sandrine	days	fee	total
London	8	50	400
Mayowa			
london	8	50	400
Helen			
London	8	50	400
Paul			
London	4	50	200
Dramaturg			
	1	50	50
		Total	£1,450.00

Personal Access Cost

Support Worker for 2x B/VI performers - admin support, extra person in room to look after guide dog or travel buddy over 35 working days x £80	£2,800.00
Access cost VI performer Helen Bradford - Leeds taxi travel £40 x 19 days	£760.00
Access cost VI performer Helen London taxi travel £20/8 days	£160.00
Counsellor support for performers VI exploring lived experienced - from Light of Mind (6 counselling support sessions @£95)	£570.00
	Total
	£4,290.00